WALLACE CUP 2018/2019

Averages
as at 27/03/2019

The MisHits
Gary Dalrymple
Neve Dalrymple
Doubles

Thunder and Lightning

Mohamed Ali
Omar Ali
Doubles

The Broons
Norma Brown
Shannon Brown
Doubles

The Kirkpatricks
Brian Kirkpatrick
Christine Kirkpatrick
Doubles

1/6
0/6
1/3

2/6
1/6
0/3

8/10
6/10
3/5

5/8
4/8
3/4

Mario and Luigi
Steve Cussell
Alex Cussell
Doubles

The Two Rs
Raymond Pirrie
Roisin Pirrie
Doubles

Daft Old Bats

Sian Williams
Catriona Wyllie
Clare Williams (Sub)
Doubles

Burning Aces
Catrin Ace
Ross Burns
Doubles

6/8
5/8
3/4

8/8
4/8
2/4

2/4
1/6
0/2
0/3

1/6
2/6
2/3



